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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BLAZERS

Burnt Ends

PRINCE

MERLINS MAGIC
TATERSKINS
J-SIZZLE

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
PRINCE

HAD TO CHEAT
TATERSKINS

REAL DEAL

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
PRINCE

HAD TO CHEAT
TATERSKINS

REAL DEAL

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
Burnt Ends

TYSON 10

MERLINS MAGIC
QUEEN Bees

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
Burnt Ends

TYSON 10

PRINCE

QUEEN Bees

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
Burnt Ends

TYSON 10

PRINCE

MERLINS MAGIC

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
Burnt Ends

TYSON 10

MERLINS MAGIC
QUEEN Bees

116.90
115.70
134.60
195.20
123.10

93.40

72.20
163.10
153.60
115.60
142.30
171.90

129.80
134.20
120.20
172.90
112.60
120.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

#CHAOS RULES
TYSON 10

HAD TO CHEAT
QUEEN Bees
REAL DEAL
SAMI SPARKLE

Burnt Ends
TYSON 10
MERLINS MAGIC
QUEEN Bees
J-SIZZLE

SAMI SPARKLE

TYSON 10

Burnt Ends
QUEEN Bees
MERLINS MAGIC
SAMI SPARKLE
J-SIZZLE

PRINCE

HAD TO CHEAT
J-SIZZLE

SAMI SPARKLE
TATERSKINS
REAL DEAL

HAD TO CHEAT
MERLINS MAGIC
TATERSKINS
REAL DEAL
J-SIZZLE

SAMI SPARKLE

SAMI SPARKLE
J-SIZZLE
QUEEN Bees
HAD TO CHEAT
TATERSKINS
REAL DEAL

J-SIZZLE

REAL DEAL
HAD TO CHEAT
PRINCE

SAMI SPARKLE
TATERSKINS
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175.70
145.50
89.10
86.20
110.40
131.90

89.20
144.20
107.10
105.70
119.50
169.00

172.30
141.20

76.50
128.40
125.10
159.70

Page 1/3



WWW.rtsports.com
AFFL420 2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 10:50am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

BLAZERS VS MERLINS MAGIC
#CHAOS RULES VS QUEEN Bees
Burnt Ends Vs SAMI SPARKLE
TYSON 10 VS TATERSKINS
PRINCE VS REAL DEAL

HAD TO CHEAT VS J-SIZZLE

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

BLAZERS VS QUEEN Bees
#CHAOS RULES VS TATERSKINS
Burnt Ends VS MERLINS MAGIC
TYSON 10 VS J-SIZZLE
PRINCE VS SAMI SPARKLE
HAD TO CHEAT VS REAL DEAL

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

BLAZERS S REAL DEAL
#CHAOS RULES VS SAMI SPARKLE
Burnt Ends VS PRINCE

TYSON 10 VS MERLINS MAGIC
HAD TO CHEAT S TATERSKINS
QUEEN Bees VS J-SIZZLE

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

BLAZERS S TATERSKINS
#CHAOS RULES VS PRINCE

Burnt Ends VS REAL DEAL
TYSON 10 VS QUEEN Bees
HAD TO CHEAT S SAMI SPARKLE
MERLINS MAGIC VS J-SIZZLE

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

BLAZERS S #CHAOS RULES
Burnt Ends VS TYSON 10
PRINCE S HAD TO CHEAT
MERLINS MAGIC VS QUEEN Bees
TATERSKINS S REAL DEAL
J-SIZZLE VS SAMI SPARKLE

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

BLAZERS VS Burnt Ends
#CHAOS RULES VS TYSON 10
PRINCE S MERLINS MAGIC
HAD TO CHEAT VS QUEEN Bees
TATERSKINS S J-SIZZLE

REAL DEAL VS SAMI SPARKLE

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BLAZERS VS TYSON 10
#CHAOS RULES VS Burnt Ends
PRINCE VS QUEEN Bees
HAD TO CHEAT VS MERLINS MAGIC
TATERSKINS VS SAMI SPARKLE
REAL DEAL VS J-SIZZLE
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

Burnt Ends

HAD TO CHEAT
J-SIZZLE
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

QUEEN Bees
REAL DEAL
SAMI SPARKLE
TATERSKINS
TYSON 10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

Burnt Ends

HAD TO CHEAT
J-SIZZLE
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

QUEEN Bees
REAL DEAL
SAMI SPARKLE
TATERSKINS
TYSON 10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

Burnt Ends

HAD TO CHEAT
J-SIZZLE
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

QUEEN Bees
REAL DEAL
SAMI SPARKLE
TATERSKINS
TYSON 10

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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