

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BLAZERS	116.90	VS	#CHAOS RULES	175.70
Burnt Ends	115.70	VS	TYSON 10	145.50
PRINCE	134.60	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	89.10
MERLINS MAGIC	195.20	VS	QUEEN Bees	86.20
TATERSKINS	123.10	VS	REAL DEAL	110.40
J-SIZZLE	93.40	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	131.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BLAZERS	72.20	VS	Burnt Ends	89.20
#CHAOS RULES	163.10	VS	TYSON 10	144.20
PRINCE	153.60	VS	MERLINS MAGIC	107.10
HAD TO CHEAT	115.60	VS	QUEEN Bees	105.70
TATERSKINS	142.30	VS	J-SIZZLE	119.50
REAL DEAL	171.90	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	169.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	100.00		TYSON 10	172.20
BLAZERS #CHAOS RULES	129.80 134.20	VS	Burnt Ends	172.30 141.20
PRINCE	120.20	VS	QUEEN Bees	76.50
HAD TO CHEAT	172.90	VS VS	MERLINS MAGIC	128.40
TATERSKINS	112.60	vs VS	SAMI SPARKLE	125.10
REAL DEAL	120.40	VS VS	J-SIZZLE	159.70
	120.40	V3		100.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BLAZERS		VS	PRINCE	
#CHAOS RULES		VS	HAD TO CHEAT	
Burnt Ends		VS	J-SIZZLE	
TYSON 10		VS	SAMI SPARKLE	
MERLINS MAGIC		VS	TATERSKINS	
QUEEN Bees		VS	REAL DEAL	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
		VS	HAD TO CHEAT	
#CHAOS RULES		VS	MERLINS MAGIC	
Burnt Ends TYSON 10		VS VS	TATERSKINS REAL DEAL	
PRINCE		vs VS	J-SIZZLE	
QUEEN Bees		VS VS	SAMI SPARKLE	
QUELIN Dees		V3		
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BLAZERS		VS	SAMI SPARKLE	
#CHAOS RULES		VS	J-SIZZLE	
Burnt Ends		VS	QUEEN Bees	
TYSON 10		VS	HAD TO CHEAT	
PRINCE		VS	TATERSKINS	
MERLINS MAGIC		VS	REAL DEAL	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
		VS	J-SIZZLE	
#CHAOS RULES		VS	REAL DEAL	
Burnt Ends		VS	HAD TO CHEAT	
TYSON 10		VS	PRINCE SAMI SDARKI E	
MERLINS MAGIC QUEEN Bees		VS	SAMI SPARKLE TATERSKINS	
		VS		



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
BLAZERS	VS	MERLINS MAGIC
#CHAOS RULES	VS	QUEEN Bees
Burnt Ends	VS	SAMI SPARKLE
TYSON 10	VS	TATERSKINS
PRINCE	VS	REAL DEAL
HAD TO CHEAT	VS	J-SIZZLE
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
BLAZERS	VS	QUEEN Bees
#CHAOS RULES	VS	TATERSKINS
Burnt Ends	VS	MERLINS MAGIC
TYSON 10	VS	J-SIZZLE
PRINCE	VS	SAMI SPARKLE
HAD TO CHEAT	VS	REAL DEAL
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
BLAZERS	VS	REAL DEAL
#CHAOS RULES	VS	SAMI SPARKLE
Burnt Ends	VS	PRINCE
TYSON 10	VS	MERLINS MAGIC
HAD TO CHEAT	VS	TATERSKINS
QUEEN Bees	VS	J-SIZZLE
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
BLAZERS	VS	TATERSKINS
#CHAOS RULES	VS	PRINCE
Burnt Ends	VS	REAL DEAL
TYSON 10	VS	QUEEN Bees
HAD TO CHEAT	VS	SAMI SPARKLE
MERLINS MAGIC	VS	J-SIZZLE
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
BLAZERS	VS	#CHAOS RULES
Burnt Ends	VS	TYSON 10
PRINCE	VS	HAD TO CHEAT
MERLINS MAGIC	VS	QUEEN Bees
TATERSKINS	VS	REAL DEAL
J-SIZZLE	VS	SAMI SPARKLE
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
BLAZERS	VC	Burnt Ends
#CHAOS RULES	VS	TYSON 10
PRINCE	VS	MERLINS MAGIC
HAD TO CHEAT	VS	
TATERSKINS	VS	QUEEN Bees
REAL DEAL	VS	J-SIZZLE SAMI SPARKLE
REAL DEAL	VS	SAIVII SPARKLE
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
BLAZERS	VS	TYSON 10
#CHAOS RULES	vs vs	Burnt Ends
PRINCE	vs Vs	QUEEN Bees
HAD TO CHEAT	vs vs	MERLINS MAGIC
TATERSKINS	vs vs	SAMI SPARKLE
REAL DEAL	vs Vs	J-SIZZLE

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

#CHAOS RULES BLAZERS Burnt Ends HAD TO CHEAT J-SIZZLE MERLINS MAGIC PRINCE QUEEN Bees REAL DEAL SAMI SPARKLE TATERSKINS TYSON 10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

#CHAOS RULES BLAZERS Burnt Ends HAD TO CHEAT J-SIZZLE MERLINS MAGIC PRINCE QUEEN Bees REAL DEAL SAMI SPARKLE TATERSKINS TYSON 10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

#CHAOS RULES BLAZERS Burnt Ends HAD TO CHEAT J-SIZZLE MERLINS MAGIC PRINCE QUEEN Bees REAL DEAL SAMI SPARKLE TATERSKINS TYSON 10 No Games Scheduled